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John Eifion Hughes

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode DY9 OBN

Date of birth August 1949
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

JAMES WALKER GOLDSMITH AND
SILVERSMITH LIMITED

H SAMUEL LIMITED

EVERITE WATCHES LIMITED
TOM EVANS,LIMITED

SAQUI & LAWRENCE LIMITED
DIGOFEN LIMITED
TRICKERLONG LIMITED
STEPHEN'S JEWELLERS LIMITED
ERNEST JONES (JEWELLERS)
LIMITED

COUNTY GOLDSMITHS &
SILVERSMITHS LIMITED(THE)

H. SAMUEL RETAIL DIVISION
LIMITED

H. SAMUEL JEWELLERS (SERVICES)

LIMITED
PARAGON JEWELLERS LIMITED
SANDERS & CO LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

John Eifion Hughes

Number

Number
00278248

00146570
00188849
00363520
00295763
01347571
01438382
00629737
01375668

00458563

00391629

00385862

00616783
00476392

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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902936373

902936373
Skinners Cottage

Drayton

Belbroughton
Worcestershire

British

App. Date

App. Date
06/08/1992

06/08/1992
06/08/1992
06/08/1992
06/08/1992
06/08/1992
06/08/1992
10/07/1992
25/06/1992

06/08/1991

06/08/1991

06/08/1991

06/08/1991
06/08/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/03/2001

31/03/2001
31/03/2001
20/09/1992
31/03/2001
31/03/2001
31/03/2001
30/09/1992
29/06/1992

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



